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Position Other Positions Held
City Manager

Police Chief

Director Of Public Works
Police Captain

City Librarian

Police Officer

Human Resources Director
Parks & Recreation Director
Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Asst. Director Of Public Works
Police Officer

Comm Dev Director

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Assist City Attorney

Police Sergeant

Senior Civil Engineer
Deputy Finance Director
Senior Civil Engineer
Police Officer

Finance Director

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Chief Building Official
Police Officer

Senior Civil Engineer

Planning Manager

City

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department Total Wages
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
Police

City Manager
Police

City Manager
City Manager
Police

Police
Engineering
Police

City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

City Attorney
Police
Engineering
Finance
Engineering
Police

City Manager
Police

Police

Police
Building
Police
Engineering

Planning

$277,358
$262,164
$237,707
$221,056
$218,734
$218,474
$214,100
$211,450
$206,928
$205,256
$199,051
$198,654
$197,974
$191,543
$191,321
$185,980
$184,000
$179,283
$178,963
$178,456
$174,747
$174,592
$174,278
$170,948
$170,219
$169,448
$167,965
$167,812
$167,601
$165,175
$162,887



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Senior Planner

Senior Civil Engineer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Communication Dispatcher Il
Police Officer
Communication Dispatcher Il
Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Transportation Engineer
Police Officer

City Clerk

Deputy Director Of Pw Ops

Transportation Program Manager

Parks Superintend/City Arborist

Police Officer
Senior Planner
Facilities And Fleet Manager

Associate Engineer

Streets Storm Sewer Div Mgr.

Police Officer

Police Services Manager
Police Officer

Recreation Manager

City Attorney

Water Division Manager
Police Officer

Water Operations Supervisor
Police Officer
Communication Dispatcher Il

Associate Engineer

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Planning
Engineering

Police

Police
Dispatch/Communication
Police
Dispatch/Communication
Police

Police

Police

Engineering

Police

City Manager
Water Operations
Engineering

Parks

Police

Planning

Facilities Services
Engineering

Streets Storm Sewer
Police

Police Records
Police

Recreation

City Manager
Water Operations
Police

Water Operations
Police
Dispatch/Communication

Engineering

$162,706
$162,329
$160,783
$160,340
$159,766
$159,466
$157,616
$157,469
$156,299
$154,528
$153,063
$151,727
$149,520
$148,056
$146,476
$146,240
$143,778
$142,995
$141,273
$140,891
$140,645
$140,214
$139,652
$138,903
$138,710
$138,353
$134,357
$133,746
$133,021
$132,073
$131,780
$130,216



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Communication Dispatcher Il
Senior Management Analyst
Parks Supervisor

Police Officer

Senior Building Inspector
Senior Management Analyst
Senior Public Works Inspector
Street & Sewer Supervisor
Env Reg Compliance Manager
Police Officer

Librarian llI

Senior Building Inspector
Librarian llI

Senior Management Analyst
Police Officer

Communication Dispatcher Il
Human Resources Analyst Il
Police Officer

Senior Accountant
Maintenance Electrician
Librarian llI

Street, Sewer Downtown Lead
Street, Sewer Downtown Lead
Code Comp Off Snr Risk Analyst
Water Quality And Meter Lead
Econ Dev & Housing Specialist
Police Officer

Water Maintenance Lead
Water Quality Supervisor
Facilities & Fleet Supervisor
Street, Sewer Downtown Lead

Public Works Inspector

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Dispatch/Communication

Finance

Parks

Police

Building

Recreation
Engineering

Streets Storm Sewer
Engineering

Police

Library

Building

Library

Streets Storm Sewer

Police

Dispatch/Communication

Human Resources
Police

Finance

Streets Storm Sewer
Library

Streets Storm Sewer
Streets Storm Sewer
City Attorney

Water Operations
Planning

Police

Water Operations
Water Operations
Facilities Services
Streets Storm Sewer

Engineering

$128,939
$126,805
$126,796
$126,475
$126,456
$126,161
$123,622
$123,518
$123,291
$123,266
$122,926
$121,087
$121,065
$120,969
$119,372
$119,307
$117,630
$117,300
$117,239
$116,427
$115,844
$114,051
$113,927
$113,081
$112,330
$111,492
$111,045
$110,982
$109,032
$107,970
$107,438
$107,064



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Communication Dispatcher Il
Police Officer

Recreation Supervisor

Green Building Specialist

Associate Planner

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Dispatch/Communication
Police

Recreation

Building

Planning

$105,904
$102,817
$102,655
$102,629
$102,193



