	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Burlingame	City Manager	\$277,358
2.	Police Chief		Burlingame	City Manager	\$262,164
3.	Director Of Public Works		Burlingame	City Manager	\$237,707
4.	Police Captain		Burlingame	Police	\$221,056
5.	City Librarian		Burlingame	City Manager	\$218,734
6.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$218,474
7.	Human Resources Director		Burlingame	City Manager	\$214,100
8.	Parks & Recreation Director		Burlingame	City Manager	\$211,450
9.	Police Lieutenant		Burlingame	Police	\$206,928
10.	Police Sergeant		Burlingame	Police	\$205,256
11.	Asst. Director Of Public Works		Burlingame	Engineering	\$199,051
12.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$198,654
13.	Comm Dev Director		Burlingame	City Manager	\$197,974
14.	Police Lieutenant		Burlingame	Police	\$191,543
15.	Police Sergeant		Burlingame	Police	\$191,321
16.	Police Sergeant		Burlingame	Police	\$185,980
17.	Police Sergeant		Burlingame	Police	\$184,000
18.	Assist City Attorney		Burlingame	City Attorney	\$179,283
19.	Police Sergeant		Burlingame	Police	\$178,963
20.	Senior Civil Engineer		Burlingame	Engineering	\$178,456
21.	Deputy Finance Director		Burlingame	Finance	\$174,747
22.	Senior Civil Engineer		Burlingame	Engineering	\$174,592
23.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$174,278
24.	Finance Director		Burlingame	City Manager	\$170,948
25.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$170,219
26.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$169,448
27.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$167,965
28.	Chief Building Official		Burlingame	Building	\$167,812
29.	Police Officer		Burlingame	Police	\$167,601
30.	Senior Civil Engineer		Burlingame	Engineering	\$165,175
31.	Planning Manager		Burlingame	Planning	\$162,887

32.	Senior Planner	Burlingame	Planning	\$162,706
33.	Senior Civil Engineer	Burlingame	Engineering	\$162,329
34.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$160,783
35.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$160,340
36.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$159,766
37.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$159,466
38.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$157,616
39.	Police Sergeant	Burlingame	Police	\$157,469
40.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$156,299
41.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$154,528
42.	Transportation Engineer	Burlingame	Engineering	\$153,063
43.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$151,727
44.	City Clerk	Burlingame	City Manager	\$149,520
45.	Deputy Director Of Pw Ops	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$148,056
46.	Transportation Program Manager	Burlingame	Engineering	\$146,476
47.	Parks Superintend/City Arborist	Burlingame	Parks	\$146,240
48.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$143,778
49.	Senior Planner	Burlingame	Planning	\$142,995
50.	Facilities And Fleet Manager	Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$141,273
51.	Associate Engineer	Burlingame	Engineering	\$140,891
52.	Streets Storm Sewer Div Mgr.	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$140,645
53.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$140,214
54.	Police Services Manager	Burlingame	Police Records	\$139,652
55.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$138,903
56.	Recreation Manager	Burlingame	Recreation	\$138,710
57.	City Attorney	Burlingame	City Manager	\$138,353
58.	Water Division Manager	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$134,357
59.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$133,746
60.	Water Operations Supervisor	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$133,021
61.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$132,073
62.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$131,780
63.	Associate Engineer	Burlingame	Engineering	\$130,216

64.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$128,939
65.	Senior Management Analyst	Burlingame	Finance	\$126,805
66.	Parks Supervisor	Burlingame	Parks	\$126,796
67.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$126,475
68.	Senior Building Inspector	Burlingame	Building	\$126,456
69.	Senior Management Analyst	Burlingame	Recreation	\$126,161
70.	Senior Public Works Inspector	Burlingame	Engineering	\$123,622
71.	Street & Sewer Supervisor	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$123,518
72.	Env Reg Compliance Manager	Burlingame	Engineering	\$123,291
73.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$123,266
74.	Librarian III	Burlingame	Library	\$122,926
75.	Senior Building Inspector	Burlingame	Building	\$121,087
76.	Librarian III	Burlingame	Library	\$121,065
77.	Senior Management Analyst	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$120,969
78.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$119,372
79.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$119,307
80.	Human Resources Analyst II	Burlingame	Human Resources	\$117,630
81.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$117,300
82.	Senior Accountant	Burlingame	Finance	\$117,239
83.	Maintenance Electrician	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$116,427
84.	Librarian III	Burlingame	Library	\$115,844
85.	Street, Sewer Downtown Lead	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$114,051
86.	Street, Sewer Downtown Lead	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$113,927
87.	Code Comp Off Snr Risk Analyst	Burlingame	City Attorney	\$113,081
88.	Water Quality And Meter Lead	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$112,330
89.	Econ Dev & Housing Specialist	Burlingame	Planning	\$111,492
90.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$111,045
91.	Water Maintenance Lead	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$110,982
92.	Water Quality Supervisor	Burlingame	Water Operations	\$109,032
93.	Facilities & Fleet Supervisor	Burlingame	Facilities Services	\$107,970
94.	Street, Sewer Downtown Lead	Burlingame	Streets Storm Sewer	\$107,438
95.	Public Works Inspector	Burlingame	Engineering	\$107,064

96.	Communication Dispatcher II	Burlingame	Dispatch/Communication	\$105,904
97.	Police Officer	Burlingame	Police	\$102,817
98.	Recreation Supervisor	Burlingame	Recreation	\$102,655
99.	Green Building Specialist	Burlingame	Building	\$102,629
100.	Associate Planner	Burlingame	Planning	\$102,193